Scandinavian Open Championships (B) H

Blommerod, Sweden
05 Jul 2003, Mares 7 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: FAIRVIEW
SHAKLAS SUGAR
AND SPICE
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Khalid
Bin Abdullah Al
Thani

Name: HAFATI
VOGUE*
Colour:

Owner: Menzel

Name: OM EL
ATHANA

Colour:

Owner: Liljebackens
Araber

Name: BERNATKA
Colour:
Owner: Jacobsson

Name: BER MIEKINA
Colour:
Owner: Swart

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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